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CCBR September Race 9-22-24

class rider_name horse_barn_name place score purse

Peewee , Sunday Sunnie Smith Ezra 1D - 1st 17.117

Peewee , Sunday Brynlie Thompson Zen 1D - 2nd 18.035

Peewee , Sunday Paige Thompson Cinnamon 1D - 3rd 19.323

Peewee , Sunday Aleena Harvey Tizzie 1D - 4th 20.449

Peewee , Sunday Juniper Turner Zippers Golden Glow 1D - 5th 20.66

Peewee , Sunday Italii Huston SMARTY 1D - 6th 20.732

Peewee , Sunday Luna Cordero Milkshake 1D - 7th 21.185

Peewee , Sunday Bambii King Badger 1D - 8th 24.846

Peewee , Sunday Owen Litehiser Rango 1D - 9th 25.241

Peewee , Sunday Addison Vesneske Diamond 1D - 10th 27.344

Peewee , Sunday Tatum King The Tequilas Up Top 1D - 11th 29.782

Peewee , Sunday Huckley Jo Keller Freckles 1D - 12th 33.064

Peewee , Sunday Raelynn Johnson Prince Ariat 1D - 13th 33.226

Peewee , Sunday Paisley Purdy Cabo 1D - 14th 33.275

Peewee , Sunday Tate Jopp Faith 1D - 15th 33.445

Peewee , Sunday Falon King Pony 1D - 16th 33.644

Peewee , Sunday Bambii King Son of Mr Fame 1D - 17th 37.332

Peewee , Sunday Jude Cordero Willow 1D - 18th 39.298

Peewee , Sunday Sophia Randall Fudge 1D - 19th 41.157

Peewee , Sunday Felicity ODonoghue Ghost 1D - 20th 46.897

Peewee , Sunday Quinley Rae Keller Nellie 1D - 21st 49.426

Peewee , Sunday Brayleigh Muir Phoebe 1D - 22nd 54.386

Peewee , Sunday Lukas Harvey Dash 1D - 23rd 61.675

Peewee , Sunday Eliana Villa Mardy 25.325 No Time

Open Race 1 Rebecca Olsen Queen of Da Nort 1D - 1st 15.959 $479.00

Open Race 1 Amberleigh Moore A French Silhouette 1D - 2nd 16.062 $392.00

Open Race 1 Kristen Whitehead Martha’s son of a gun 1D - 3rd 16.077 $290.00

Open Race 1 Jeannette EtchebarneRyder 1D - 4th 16.098 $189.00

Open Race 1 Serena Randall Famous Man Of Steel 1D - 5th 16.136 $102.00
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Open Race 1 Briar Abbott Firewater Honey Chex 1D - 6th 16.18

Open Race 1 Amanda Marriott Chip 1D - 7th 16.198

Open Race 1 Amberleigh Moore Lion In Jules 1D - 8th 16.221

Open Race 1 Amy Smith Famous Judge Lucy K3 1D - 9th 16.272

Open Race 1 Aysha Martin First Flying Vike 1D - 10th 16.299

Open Race 1 Chloe Hinderliter June 1D - 11th 16.404

Open Race 1 Terrie White Bugs Missin 1D - 12th 16.41

Open Race 1 Lisa Smith Dakota’s Blue Bonnet 1D - 13th 16.454

Open Race 1 Alex Thompson Pig 2D - 1st 16.461 $424.00

Open Race 1 Ellie Purdy Starz Decoy 2D - 2nd 16.509 $347.00

Open Race 1 Andrea McCarthy Bux of Fun "Zoom" 2D - 3rd 16.538 $257.00

Open Race 1 Andrea McCarthy Down in my heart 2D - 4th 16.552 $167.00

Open Race 1 Zoe Behrens-MartensTHR BUGGIN DA BULLY2D - 5th 16.601 $90.00

Open Race 1 Summer Huston C A Jungle Of Fire 2D - 6th 16.618

Open Race 1 Stephanie Middleton Reluctant 2D - 7th 16.622

Open Race 1 Reece Pierson Smoke 2D - 8th 16.642

Open Race 1 Lacy Jo Keller Sheza Spark N Pepto 2D - 9th 16.644

Open Race 1 Torri Tubbs CM WHATS HAPPENING2D - 10th 16.659

Open Race 1 Mazy Kendall Remy 2D - 11th 16.663

Open Race 1 Skylar Heermann TA First Doll 2D - 12th 16.736

Open Race 1 Ellie Purdy KL Playin Judge 2D - 13th 16.776

Open Race 1 Lindsey Moughler Lil 2D - 14th 16.803

Open Race 1 Reece Pierson Redwood 2D - 15th 16.85

Open Race 1 Emily Francisco Chocolates Tuff Guy 2D - 16th 16.868

Open Race 1 Joie Smith Judgs sweet score 2D - 17th 16.883

Open Race 1 Carol Wurdinger GL orphan annie 2D - 18th 16.887

Open Race 1 Kaya Walsh lepey 2D - 19th 16.892

Open Race 1 Karen Richter Turkey By The Bridge 2D - 20th 16.946

Open Race 1 Mahrisa Paluck MAI TAI GUY "FRY" 2D - 21st 16.949

Open Race 1 Delaney Atchley Jersey 3D - 1st 16.965 $368.00

Open Race 1 Mahrisa Paluck I’ll Be A Begonia “Lena” 3D - 2nd 17.008 $301.00

Open Race 1 Bailey Enloe TLS Fairest of All 3D - 3rd 17.021 $223.00

Open Race 1 Desiree Stover Chic Three 3D - 4th 17.022 $145.00
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Open Race 1 Lola Pickhardt Jetson 3D - 5th 17.036 $78.00

Open Race 1 Reece Pierson Plywood 3D - 6th 17.056

Open Race 1 Tiffany Thompson Fifty two hard 3D - 7th 17.07

Open Race 1 Patti Taylor Fleek N Famous Bunny "Yeti"3D - 8th 17.104

Open Race 1 Ali Hinderliter KT Blondys Dawsen 3D - 9th 17.134

Open Race 1 Karen Richter Taking Flite 3D - 10th 17.149

Open Race 1 Eckoe Hillis HPQ Miss Pibby 3D - 11th 17.177

Open Race 1 Jessica Gilbert Myte Star Reflection 3D - 12th 17.182

Open Race 1 Avery Weed HR KISS MY ASSETS 3D - 13th 17.211

Open Race 1 Rheta Mote Famous Little Dude 3D - 14th 17.242

Open Race 1 Jessica Gilbert Cowboy Swagger 3D - 15th 17.259

Open Race 1 Janet Kach-Copher Brody 3D - 16th 17.263

Open Race 1 Amanda Marriott Ima Spendy Kinda Guy 3D - 17th 17.29

Open Race 1 Jennifer McCarter Race To The Judge 3D - 18th 17.294

Open Race 1 Tiffany Thompson One shot rox 3D - 19th 17.298

Open Race 1 Katie Barnhart Smoke N Phoenix 3D - 20th 17.306

Open Race 1 Bailey Enloe Feature me jettin 3D - 21st 17.326

Open Race 1 Joan Cooper Winston 3D - 22nd 17.348

Open Race 1 Mahrisa Paluck Sunflower Flats - Filly 3D - 23rd 17.358

Open Race 1 Cindy Jessen ElectricGunsASmokin 3D - 24th 17.399

Open Race 1 Elayna Hagen Rodies Morning Peach 4D - 1st 17.49 $313.00

Open Race 1 Elsie Gefael Hottie 4D - 2nd 17.568 $256.00

Open Race 1 Serena Randall Sugars Awesome 4D - 3rd 17.595 $190.00

Open Race 1 Kaytie Henricks Tychonic Choice 4D - 4th 17.634 $123.00

Open Race 1 Payton Hardin Halo 4D - 5th 17.642 $66.00

Open Race 1 JENNA BLACK Streakin Bacardi 4D - 6th 17.649

Open Race 1 Becky Mcdougall Hancocks golden gem 4D - 7th 17.672

Open Race 1 Ethan Wilcox Tinkerbell 4D - 8th 17.695

Open Race 1 Kori Roberts Cowboy 4D - 9th 17.701

Open Race 1 Olivia Eldridge Real Quiet Bardell 4D - 10th 17.729

Open Race 1 Amanda Marriott KDW Lil Fiery Fiesta 4D - 11th 17.8

Open Race 1 Embree Kitterman Cash For De Dash 4D - 12th 17.855

Open Race 1 Taylor Muir French Cadillac 4D - 13th 17.865



0000004

Open Race 1 Andrea Saracco Platinum Reggie 4D - 14th 17.899

Open Race 1 Judy Hess LHT Playn Checkers 4D - 15th 17.902

Open Race 1 Megan Etcheberry John Three 17 4D - 16th 17.936

Open Race 1 Brittany Ross MARIE ETTA 4D - 17th 17.958

Open Race 1 Olivia Haines Sadie 5D - 1st 17.981 $258.00

Open Race 1 TARA BERTRAND Cash Me Out Bac 5D - 2nd 18.019 $211.00

Open Race 1 Tenley Abbott Tater 5D - 3rd 18.031 $156.00

Open Race 1 Jennifer McCarter Envy The Frenchman 5D - 4th 18.044 $102.00

Open Race 1 McKenzie Hudson Blackie Chan 5D - 5th 18.08 $55.00

Open Race 1 Angela Pletcher Brooklyn 5D - 6th 18.085

Open Race 1 Briar Abbott Walter 5D - 7th 18.094

Open Race 1 Marla Jochim OS Flashn Dueces 5D - 8th 18.104

Open Race 1 Barry James TC Playboy Badger 5D - 9th 18.153

Open Race 1 Paige Saarela Daisy 5D - 10th 18.175

Open Race 1 Barry James Birdy 5D - 11th 18.25

Open Race 1 Haylle Barrett Ginger 5D - 12th 18.292

Open Race 1 Reese Hopkes Elsie 5D - 13th 18.56

Open Race 1 Sarah Locke Dat Slick Chick 5D - 14th 18.804

Open Race 1 Kayla Thompson Walter 5D - 15th 18.825

Open Race 1 Becky Mcdougall Cool rain chex 5D - 16th 18.832

Open Race 1 Lori Kasma Turbo 5D - 17th 18.855

Open Race 1 Kristen Goff Annie 5D - 18th 19.082

Open Race 1 Hailee Mclellan Gracie 5D - 19th 19.135

Open Race 1 Kelcie Threatt Roulette 5D - 20th 19.238

Open Race 1 Alexis Kenworthy Dashing Ace 5D - 21st 19.651

Open Race 1 Jordynn Herrington Lil sis shank 5D - 22nd 19.727

Open Race 1 Liz Woods Douglas 5D - 23rd 19.986

Open Race 1 Melody Walker THR salt on da rim 5D - 24th 20.972

Open Race 1 Marlee Hughes Luna 5D - 25th 22.744

Open Race 1 Analisia Petry Chinook barn 5D - 26th 24.121

Open Race 1 Barbara Sadewasser Bling biankas cash 5D - 27th 24.718

Open Race 1 Dianna Cubic Brewin 16.409 No Time

Open Race 1 Aumalieh Jochim Watch The Rainbow 16.748 No Time
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Open Race 1 Miah Krieger BA Bandit 16.804 No Time

Open Race 1 Natalie Davis We Have The Winner 16.933 No Time

Open Race 1 Sue McDonald Swiss  Merlot 16.965 No Time

Open Race 1 Reese Hopkes THR Isles Be Streakin 16.986 No Time

Open Race 1 Zoe Behrens-MartensNickel 17.265 No Time

Open Race 1 Kaitlyn Newsom Roughy 17.389 No Time

Open Race 1 Lynn Schultz Unchain The Guy 17.493 No Time

Open Race 1 Michelle Robbibaro Whizkey makes me GiggL 17.502 No Time

Open Race 1 Sydney Smith Maybelle 17.684 No Time

Open Race 1 Ellie Endres Smallz 17.858 No Time

Open Race 1 Lori Dawson Frenchmans Beda Star 18.334 No Time

Open Race 1 Kaytie Henricks Stormin’ Bubsy 23.186 No Time

Open Race 1 Collette Jochim JessStreakNatDark No-Time

Open Race 1 Kristen Whitehead El Rubio Dinero No-Time

Open Race 1 Kassidy Auman RCA dottys honor No-Time

Futurity Race 1  Briar Abbott Firewater Honey Chex 1D - 1st 16.18 $38.00

Futurity Race 1 Serena Randall Sugars Awesome 2D - 1st 17.595 $25.00

Futurity Race 1  Collette Jochim JessStreakNatDark No-Time

Derby Race 1 Desiree Stover Chic Three 1D - 1st 17.022 $21.00

Youth 4D Race 1 Chloe Hinderliter June 1D - 1st 16.404 $83.00

Youth 4D Race 1 Kaya Walsh lepey 1D - 2nd 16.892 $56.00

Youth 4D Race 1 Delaney Atchley Jersey 2D - 1st 16.965 $75.00

Youth 4D Race 1 Ali Hinderliter KT Blondys Dawsen 2D - 2nd 17.134 $50.00

Youth 4D Race 1 Avery Weed HR KISS MY ASSETS 2D - 3rd 17.211

Youth 4D Race 1 Addyson Currier Poe 2D - 4th 17.373

Youth 4D Race 1 Ethan Wilcox Tinkerbell 3D - 1st 17.695 $64.00

Youth 4D Race 1 Olivia Eldridge Real Quiet Bardell 3D - 2nd 17.729 $42.00

Youth 4D Race 1 Tenley Abbott Tater 3D - 3rd 18.031

Youth 4D Race 1 Reese Hopkes Elsie 4D - 1st 18.56 $55.00

Youth 4D Race 1 Piper Coy David 4D - 2nd 19.065 $37.00
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Youth 4D Race 1 Alexis Kenworthy Dashing Ace 4D - 3rd 19.651

Youth 4D Race 1 Jordynn Herrington Lil sis shank 4D - 4th 19.727

Youth 4D Race 1 Kayden Picknell mardy 4D - 5th 23.318

Youth 4D Race 1 Aumalieh Jochim Watch The Rainbow 16.748 No Time

Youth 4D Race 1 Miah Krieger BA Bandit 16.804 No Time

Youth 4D Race 1 Reese Hopkes THR Isles Be Streakin 16.986 No Time

Youth 4D Race 1 Michelle Robbibaro Whizkey makes me GiggL 17.092 No Time

Youth 4D Race 1 Kaitlyn Newsom Roughy 17.389 No Time

Youth 4D Race 1 Sydney Smith Maybelle 17.684 No Time

Youth 4D Race 1 Eckoe Hillis HPQ Miss Pibby 19.638 No Time

Youth 4D Race 1 Alexis Ahlers Levi No-Time

Senior 4D Race 1 Rebecca Olsen Queen of Da Nort 1D - 1st 15.959 $72.00

Senior 4D Race 1 Jeannette EtchebarneRyder 1D - 2nd 16.098 $48.00

Senior 4D Race 1 Amanda Marriott Ima Spendy Kinda Guy 2D - 1st 16.516 $64.00

Senior 4D Race 1 Zoe Behrens-MartensTHR BUGGIN DA BULLY2D - 2nd 16.601 $43.00

Senior 4D Race 1 Stephanie Middleton Reluctant 2D - 3rd 16.622

Senior 4D Race 1 Patti Taylor Fleek N Famous Bunny "Yeti"3D - 1st 17.104 $55.00

Senior 4D Race 1 Rheta Mote Famous Little Dude 3D - 2nd 17.242 $37.00

Senior 4D Race 1 Joan Cooper Winston 3D - 3rd 17.348

Senior 4D Race 1 Cindy Jessen ElectricGunsASmokin 3D - 4th 17.399

Senior 4D Race 1 Amanda Marriott KDW Lil Fiery Fiesta 3D - 5th 17.665

Senior 4D Race 1 Becky Mcdougall Hancocks golden gem 3D - 6th 17.672

Senior 4D Race 1 Marla Jochim OS Flashn Dueces 4D - 1st 18.104 $48.00

Senior 4D Race 1 Tammy Steen My Zan Parr Leo 4D - 2nd 18.485 $32.00

Senior 4D Race 1 Becky Mcdougall Cool rain chex 4D - 3rd 18.832

Senior 4D Race 1 Kristen Goff Annie 4D - 4th 19.082

Senior 4D Race 1 Liz Woods Douglas 4D - 5th 19.986

Senior 4D Race 1 Melody Walker THR salt on da rim 4D - 6th 20.972

Senior 4D Race 1 Barbara Sadewasser Bling biankas cash 4D - 7th 24.718

Senior 4D Race 1 Lori Dawson Frenchmans Beda Star 18.334 No Time

Novice 4D Race 1 Amanda Marriott Classy 1 1D - 1st 18.218 $57.00
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Novice 4D Race 1 Kelcie Threatt Roulette 1D - 2nd 18.251 $38.00

Novice 4D Race 1 Haylle Barrett Ginger 1D - 3rd 18.292

Novice 4D Race 1 Lori Kasma Turbo 2D - 1st 18.855 $51.00

Novice 4D Race 1 Piper Coy David 2D - 2nd 19.065 $34.00

Novice 4D Race 1 Alexis Kenworthy Raven 2D - 3rd 19.171

Novice 4D Race 1 Fallon Cornforth 3D - 1st 19.342 $43.00

Novice 4D Race 1 Kelsi Brookshire KD Watch Her Streak 3D - 2nd 19.447 $29.00

Novice 4D Race 1 Brittany Ross RAINBOW ARK 3D - 3rd 19.86

Novice 4D Race 1 Taylor Kelly Sizzlin Suzie 3D - 4th 20.19

Novice 4D Race 1 Alexis Ahlers Levi 4D - 1st 20.719 $38.00

Novice 4D Race 1 Marlee Hughes Luna 4D - 2nd 20.985 $25.00

Novice 4D Race 1 Analisia Petry Chinook barn 4D - 3rd 21.033

Novice 4D Race 1 Grace Kenworthy CM Blue Fire Fly 4D - 4th 22.015

Novice 4D Race 1 Mallory Litehiser KISSMYCLU 4D - 5th 48.143

BIF Race 1 Serena Randall Famous Man Of Steel 1D - 1st 16.136 $53.00

BIF Race 1 Skylar Heermann TA First Doll 2D - 1st 16.736 $47.00

BIF Race 1 Bailey Enloe Feature me jettin 3D - 1st 17.326 $40.00

BIF Race 1 Serena Randall Sugars Awesome 3D - 2nd 17.595

BIF Race 1 JENNA BLACK Streakin Bacardi 3D - 3rd 17.649

Open 5D Race 2 Kristen Whitehead Martha’s son of a gun 1D - 1st 16.077 $132.00

Open 5D Race 2 Jeannette EtchebarneRyder 1D - 2nd 16.098 $101.00

Open 5D Race 2 Serena Randall Famous Man Of Steel 1D - 3rd 16.136 $73.00

Open 5D Race 2 Alex Thompson Pig 1D - 4th 16.461

Open 5D Race 2 Ellie Purdy Starz Decoy 1D - 5th 16.509

Open 5D Race 2 Summer Huston C A Jungle Of Fire 2D - 1st 16.618 $116.00

Open 5D Race 2 Reece Pierson Smoke 2D - 2nd 16.642 $89.00

Open 5D Race 2 Skylar Heermann TA First Doll 2D - 3rd 16.736 $65.00

Open 5D Race 2 Ellie Purdy KL Playin Judge 2D - 4th 16.776

Open 5D Race 2 Reece Pierson Redwood 2D - 5th 16.85

Open 5D Race 2 Kaya Walsh lepey 2D - 6th 16.892

Open 5D Race 2 Karen Richter Turkey By The Bridge 2D - 7th 16.946
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Open 5D Race 2 Bailey Enloe TLS Fairest of All 2D - 8th 17.021

Open 5D Race 2 Desiree Stover Chic Three 2D - 9th 17.022

Open 5D Race 2 Reece Pierson Plywood 2D - 10th 17.056

Open 5D Race 2 Karen Richter Taking Flite 3D - 1st 17.149 $101.00

Open 5D Race 2 Eckoe Hillis HPQ Miss Pibby 3D - 2nd 17.177 $78.00

Open 5D Race 2 Avery Weed HR KISS MY ASSETS 3D - 3rd 17.211 $56.00

Open 5D Race 2 Rheta Mote Famous Little Dude 3D - 4th 17.242

Open 5D Race 2 Jennifer McCarter Race To The Judge 3D - 5th 17.294

Open 5D Race 2 Katie Barnhart Smoke N Phoenix 3D - 6th 17.306

Open 5D Race 2 Bailey Enloe Feature me jettin 3D - 7th 17.326

Open 5D Race 2 Cindy Jessen ElectricGunsASmokin 3D - 8th 17.399

Open 5D Race 2 Becky Mcdougall Hancocks golden gem 4D - 1st 17.672 $86.00

Open 5D Race 2 Olivia Eldridge Real Quiet Bardell 4D - 2nd 17.729 $66.00

Open 5D Race 2 Andrea Saracco Platinum Reggie 4D - 3rd 17.899 $48.00

Open 5D Race 2 Judy Hess LHT Playn Checkers 4D - 4th 17.902

Open 5D Race 2 Megan Etcheberry John Three 17 4D - 5th 17.936

Open 5D Race 2 TARA BERTRAND Cash Me Out Bac 4D - 6th 18.019

Open 5D Race 2 Angela Pletcher Brooklyn 5D - 1st 18.085 $71.00

Open 5D Race 2 Barry James TC Playboy Badger 5D - 2nd 18.153 $54.00

Open 5D Race 2 Paige Saarela Daisy 5D - 3rd 18.175 $40.00

Open 5D Race 2 Barry James Birdy 5D - 4th 18.25

Open 5D Race 2 Becky Mcdougall Cool rain chex 5D - 5th 18.832

Open 5D Race 2 Kristen Goff Annie 5D - 6th 19.082

Open 5D Race 2 Barbara Sadewasser Bling biankas cash 5D - 7th 24.718

Open 5D Race 2 Miah Krieger BA Bandit 16.804 No Time

Open 5D Race 2 Sue McDonald Swiss  Merlot 16.965 No Time

Open 5D Race 2 Kaitlyn Newsom Roughy 17.389 No Time

Open 5D Race 2 Sydney Smith Maybelle 17.684 No Time

Open 5D Race 2 Kassidy Auman RCA dottys honor No-Time

Open 5D Race 2 Kristen Whitehead El Rubio Dinero No-Time

Youth 4D Race 2 Kaya Walsh lepey 1D - 1st 16.892 $44.00

Youth 4D Race 2 Avery Weed HR KISS MY ASSETS 1D - 2nd 17.211 $30.00
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Youth 4D Race 2 Addyson Currier Poe 1D - 3rd 17.373

Youth 4D Race 2 Olivia Eldridge Real Quiet Bardell 2D - 1st 17.729 $66.00

Youth 4D Race 2 Miah Krieger BA Bandit 16.804 No Time

Youth 4D Race 2 Michelle Robbibaro Whizkey makes me GiggL 17.092 No Time

Youth 4D Race 2 Kaitlyn Newsom Roughy 17.389 No Time

Youth 4D Race 2 Sydney Smith Maybelle 17.684 No Time

Senior 4D Race 2 Jeannette EtchebarneRyder 1D - 1st 16.098 $51.00

Senior 4D Race 2 Rheta Mote Famous Little Dude 3D - 1st 17.242 $39.00

Senior 4D Race 2 Cindy Jessen ElectricGunsASmokin 3D - 2nd 17.399

Senior 4D Race 2 Becky Mcdougall Hancocks golden gem 3D - 3rd 17.672

Senior 4D Race 2 Becky Mcdougall Cool rain chex 4D - 1st 18.832 $34.00

Senior 4D Race 2 Kristen Goff Annie 4D - 2nd 19.082

Senior 4D Race 2 Barbara Sadewasser Bling biankas cash 4D - 3rd 24.718

Novice 4D Race 2 Kelsi Brookshire KD Watch Her Streak 1D - 1st 19.447 $18.00

Novice 4D Race 2 Taylor Kelly Sizzlin Suzie 2D - 1st 20.19 $17.00

Futurity Race 2 Briar Abbott Firewater Honey Chex 1D - 1st 16.18 $18.00

Derby Race 2 Desiree Stover Chic Three 1D - 1st 17.022 $18.00


